
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Peter DENDAS
ThOR
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 14600m (Hoogteverschil 400m)
Tijd : 4:24:44 (18'08"/km)

10/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thibaut ROBINSON 1:36:20
2. François VAN DER OUDERAA 1:43:14
3. Gilles DE NEYER 1:48:54

1. 75 00:15:52 268m 59'12"/km
2. 76 00:04:55 00:20:47 455m 10'48"/km
3. 77 00:46:54 01:07:41 2180m 21'31"/km
4. 79 00:08:06 01:15:47 594m 13'38"/km
5. 80 00:04:08 01:19:55 266m 15'32"/km
6. 81 00:09:45 01:29:40 398m 24'30"/km
7. 82 00:15:19 01:44:59 316m 48'28"/km
8. 83 00:05:45 01:50:44 294m 19'33"/km
9. 117 00:10:27 02:01:11 692m 15'06"/km

10. 84 00:11:03 02:12:14 661m 16'43"/km
11. 85 00:14:55 02:27:09 1149m 12'59"/km
12. 87 00:09:31 02:36:40 423m 22'30"/km
13. 88 00:10:05 02:46:45 385m 26'11"/km
14. 89 00:14:11 03:00:56 974m 14'34"/km
15. 90 00:04:23 03:05:19 283m 15'29"/km
16. 91 00:05:32 03:10:51 417m 13'16"/km
17. 92 00:07:59 03:18:50 342m 23'21"/km
18. 93 00:07:46 03:26:36 543m 14'18"/km
19. 94 00:10:55 03:37:31 749m 14'34"/km
20. 95 00:06:41 03:44:12 526m 12'42"/km
21. 96 00:03:51 03:48:03 256m 15'02"/km
22. 97 00:06:50 03:54:53 563m 12'08"/km
23. 98 00:13:58 04:08:51 411m 33'59"/km
24. 100 00:05:37 04:14:28 474m 11'51"/km
25. 101 00:03:22 04:17:50 267m 12'37"/km
26. 129 00:02:25 04:20:15 170m 14'13"/km
27. 165 00:03:30 04:23:45 254m 13'47"/km
28. 999 00:00:59 04:24:44 283m 3'28"/km
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